1. At any point in your lifetime, do you expect to receive an inheritance from your parents, whether it be monetary or in some other form?

Gender EDUCATION
Male Female HS Post Sec Univ Grad
Base: All Respondents 1025 457 568 236 414 375 55 168 457 345
Weighted 1025 497 528 286 379 360 109 357 402 158
Yes 359 174 185 112 142 105 25 138 127 68
35% 35% 35% 39% 37% 29% 23% 39% 32% 43%
E E * FH
No 462 225 237 81 153 227 57 156 186 62
45% 45% 45% 28% 40% 63% 53% 44% 46% 39%
C Cch *
Don't Know/Not Sure 204 98 107 93 84 28 26 62 88 28
20% 20% 20% 32% 22% 8% 24% 17% 22% 17%
DE E *

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/!I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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2. To maintain or improve your parents' lifestyle, how willing would you be to give up half of your inheritance?

Gender AGE EDUCATION
Male Female 35-54 HS Post Sec Univ Grad
Base: Expect To Receive An Inheritance From 372 159 213 93 158 121 12 62 147 151
The Parents
Weighted 359 174 185 112 142 105 25 138 127 68
Very willing 271 134 137 80 108 83 18 106 95 51
75% 77% 74% 71% 76% 80% 70% 77% 75% 75%
* * * %k *
Somewhat willing 67 27 41 27 26 14 8 28 20 12
19% 15% 22% 24% 19% 13% 30% 20% 16% 17%
* * %k *
Not very willing 11 8 3 5 3 2 - - 7 4
3% 5% 2% 5% 2% 2% - - 6% 6%
Not at all willing 10 6 4 - 5 5 - 4 4 1
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2%

3%
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* %

Top2Box (Very/ Somewhat willing) 338 160 178 107 134 97 25 134 116 63
94% 92% 96% 95% 94% 93% 100% 97% 91% 92%
* * %k *
Low2Box (Not very/ Not at all willing) 21 14 7 5 8 8 - 4 12 5
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* *

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/!I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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